
 +1958 mètres en  76 km (moyenne : 18.5)

PONTAMAFREY      6  76  496    0 0.0 26.2  14  4.07   
L'ECHAILLON      9  70  528    0 0.0 29.6  18  3.53   
St-MARTIN (N6)   3  61  685    0 0.0 46.3   4  3.35   
LA PORTE         9  58  900    0 0.0 45.1  12  3.31   
Col de BEAU-PLAN 7  49 1440  72810.4  7.0  60  3.19   
St-MICHEL-DE-M  12  42  712  184 1.5 25.2  29  2.19   
L'ECHAILLON      3  30  528   10 0.3 29.1   6  1.50   
X-HERMILLON      2  27  518    0 0.0 52.2   2  1.44   
Le VENTOUR       2  25  780    0 0.0 34.7   3  1.42   
MONTVERNIER     10  23  800    0 0.0 50.9  12  1.39   
Col de CHAUSSY  10  13 1532  732 7.3  9.7  62  1.27   
MONTVERNIER      3   3  800  30410.1  7.2  25  0.25   
PONTAMAFREY      0   0  496

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  27/11/2010 - 

0  10  20  30  40  50  60  70  80  90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200

Ech.: 1/ 96.000

Yves
Texte surligné 

Yves
Texte surligné 

Yves
Texte surligné 

Yves
Texte surligné 


